
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
April 2014 

Page 1  As of 05/15/2014 

I-13-5680 – Tree Removal 

I-12-4072 – Furnished Excavation Supplement 

I-13-4133 – Median Drainage Schedule Mitigation 

I-13-4136 – Stage 1 Cold Weather Concrete Prep and Protection Supplement 

I-13-4133 – Drainage Structure Modifications 

RR-12-4090 – Aggregate Base Course Restoration Adjustment 

I-13-4124 – Relocate TCBW under Stage 2 

I-13-4134 – Stage 1 Earthwork Modifications – Frozen Subgrade 

I-12-4074 – Additional MOT – Supplement 

I-13-5684 – Stage 1 MOT Revisions 

I-11-4000 – Pavement Thickness Incentive 

I-11-4000 – Pavement Smoothness Incentive 

I-13-4134 – Revised Stage 1B MOT 

I-13-4160 – Temporary Utility Pole Modifications 

I-13-4126 – Stage 1 Work Zone Modification 

I-13-4126 – Surveyor Wage Adjustment 

I-13-4134 – Plan Revision No 6 – Light Pole Foundations Supplement 

I-13-4136 – Stage 1 Cold Weather Concrete Preparation and Protection – Supplement No. 2 

I-13-4134 – Additional Quantity for Soil Modification Type IV 

I-13-4134 – Chemical Modification Quantity Adjustment 

I-13-4162 – Additional Piling At Harmony Pier 

RR-13-5678 – Sign Post and Foundation Revisions – Non IDOT 

I-11-4019 – Temporary Traffic Signal to Remain 

RR-13-4138 – Acceleration Costs 

RR-13-5669 – Barrier Wall Roadway Lighting 

I-13-4162 – Hennig Pier Pile Testing 

I-13-4159 – Emergency I-90 Fiber Connections 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033135&DocID=B4DA87B72EC8F21986257CA0005A46BB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033133&DocID=8FED0BB757A1A66A86257CA00059E868&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033132&DocID=239F300BF0CEF3BA86257CA000599A32&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033173&DocID=300BAAB65577455086257CA5005B9396&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033172&DocID=01F54B0F0D9EAD8686257CA5005B102F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033170&DocID=A834C0F5C36BDE5686257CA5005AD02D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033169&DocID=6C4427A8E923C51086257CA500596F12&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033167&DocID=D165E0184ADA89D286257CA50058846C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033218&DocID=D3172DCE4534220186257CAC005708D5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033228&DocID=0030FFC0C17D1A6486257CAC00575359&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033257&DocID=3DDA83D7C455AE8286257CAE005E088E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033255&DocID=B7D8EFDA35C1E21F86257CAE00644A10&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033252&DocID=10D9D60BD459EDE386257CAE005C7501&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033262&DocID=9977816645F570FC86257CAE005CA2F8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033261&DocID=8D0B0E2F2B83DD3F86257CAE00632784&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033260&DocID=00E0F476354D7AAF86257CAE0062AAC7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033276&DocID=8296BE4202FF6D7186257CB30051EBE8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033275&DocID=9DBA8FAF243117B486257CB3005245FA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033310&DocID=76BB6A924CB92D4B86257CB5005E4CAA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033309&DocID=B969851D107F250286257CB5005DDEF1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033327&DocID=8E1BF1D52731C3F386257CB70060A1D6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033344&DocID=455403D9339F1C5D86257CB7006114A7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033342&DocID=095815ACA2F35E7A86257CB70060DD64&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033346&DocID=4F3DDF676E2F8EAE86257CB700614F84&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033360&DocID=B8D7DF1C4D7603EC86257CBB0051A324&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033365&DocID=D84FB3F46682FD0C86257CBB0052596E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033373&DocID=B13E17F60883BE2786257CBB00529F20&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
April 2014 

Page 2  As of 05/15/2014 

RR-12-4047 – Pavement Marking Tape Type III 

RR-12-4047 – Epoxy Pavement Markings 

I-13-5686 – Temporary Modular Glare Screen to Remain in Place 

I-13-4124 - Revised Pavement Section 

I-13-4115 - Revised Pavement Section 

I-13-4134 – Stage 1 - Premium Time Costs Supplemental 

RR-13-5677 – Ground Mounted Sign Revisions 

I-13-4136 – Temporary Crossovers for WB I-90 Bridge over US 20 

I-12-4067 – IDOT DMS Plan Revisions 

I-12-4126 – Dispose Stockpiled Material 

RR-11-5636 – Balancing Authorization – Roadway 

I-13-4162 – Hennig Pier Foundation Redesign 

I-13-4133 - Revise Pavement Section - Eliminate SGE 

I-13-4600 - Black Traffic Signal Equipment 

I-13-4600 - Pile Driving Beyond Contract Requirement 

I-11-4000 - Electrical Work Balancing Supplemental 

I-13-5676 - Hot-Mix Asphalt Pavement Patching 

RR-13-5677 - Luminaire Supports 

I-13-4128 - Issue No. 6 - Barrier/Retaining Wall and Drainage Revision at Genoa Road South Abutment 

I-13-4115 – Emergency Patching Supplemental 

I-13-4115 – Temporary Lighting – Trench Cable Supplemental 

I-13-4124 – Overhead Sign Structure Revision 

I-13-4603 – Temporary Lighting Controller 

I-11-4000 – Claim for Removal and Disposal of Unsuitable Materials 

I-13-4600 – Timber Pile Caps 

I-13-4616 – Hot Mix Asphalt Patching 

I-13-4126 – Schedule Recovery 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033377&DocID=50C62E4ADC369DE186257CBB0052E17C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033375&DocID=32DAC22D1D3A2B1886257CBC00781FA5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033372&DocID=E4927FB23CEE943486257CBC007851A9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033396&DocID=1FC5F673AB1299CD86257CC1004EA6B7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033398&DocID=FBB01496CE784E6986257CC1004EC38A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033413&DocID=C4EBE2C816506DE786257CC1004EEAAA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033409&DocID=734D1990EB63E9A886257CC1004F0DC5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033423&DocID=0F93F742CA3AAD3686257CC100712BCB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033424&DocID=D6318C1D0C9B1F0786257CC100714CC7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033425&DocID=CB1A4D33F7EE215686257CC100716D28&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033427&DocID=36CE3DD763357A2B86257CC1007181F2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033429&DocID=C1846775A09B9DF886257CC10071A2C8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033395&DocID=9785A0AFFC70151C86257CC2006D7A7F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033438&DocID=728B4D1ABE358D0386257CC2006DA56F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033440&DocID=9E07D725AFB0D2DC86257CC2006DC4D6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033441&DocID=5E8DBD61D130CF3B86257CC2006DEB74&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033476&DocID=3FA7EA0A517E146586257CC40078B260&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033478&DocID=ED0FE992568A420E86257CC40078DB60&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033479&DocID=5E861EB563F5073E86257CC4007A6865&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033486&DocID=5AE3CE13660B0E9586257CC50068B23F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033487&DocID=D56FD42297A5971286257CC50068CB9F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033489&DocID=2BDD66B394C6670786257CC80059E717&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033490&DocID=25F299810F5E64B186257CC8005A1031&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033501&DocID=F7B5B36ED9B6870986257CCA005541BB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033503&DocID=801765BD5D65F05386257CCA00555DC8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033505&DocID=81598BA7CB0FAA3C86257CCA005574B7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033515&DocID=2E699C7AF69D6CBE86257CD3006A6B0C&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
April 2014 

Page 3  As of 05/15/2014 

I-13-4126 – Schedule Recovery Supplement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033516&DocID=95461B654BDC6F4B86257CCF005672B6&view=search

